

Mr. Rajendra Soni,Adv.
Dr. Pravin Kumar Murteja,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is reiterated that pendency of these petitions will not enable the colleges to repeat what was done in regard to the 2008 admission.

List for final disposal.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master